
 
 

2019 SWCAS Membership Directory 
Member  Mailing Address Email Address 

Ping Zhu 5204 Streamwood Ln,  
Plano, TX 75093 

zpdarr@hotmail.com 

Wenrui Zhong 1722 Teasley Ln,  
Denton, TX 76205 

zhongwenrui00@gmail.com 

Wenrui Zhong 1706 TEASLEY LN,  
Unit 3101,  
Denton, TX 76205 

zhongwenrui@gmail.com 

Lu Zhang 4225 N 1st Ave,  
Apt 2011,  
Tucson, AZ 85719 

luzhang@email.arizona.edu 

Lichao Zhang Lone Mountain Rm 707,  
330 Parker Ave,  
San Francisco, CA 94118 

yehenalalichao@gmail.com 

Jianhua Zhang 1098 west butler ct,  
chandler, AZ 85224 

beverleyjianwei@gmail.com 

Zhaojin Zeng 2501 Lake Austin Blvd F206,  
Austin, TX 78703 

zenithzzj@gmail.com 

Fengyuan Yu 4225N, 1ST AVE,  
122,  
TUCSON, AZ 85719 

alice.yu.tse@gmail.com 



William Young 6 Buchannon Drive, Apt 315,  
Carlisle, PA 17013 

young.william.evan@gmail.com 

Li Yang 623 W Pierce St,  
Easton, PA 18042 

yangll@lafayette.edu 

Zeyuan Wu 14 E17th Ave.,  
Apt. C,  
Columbus, OH 43201 

zywu91@gmail.com 

I-Hsien Wu 425 Riverside Drive, Apartment 4d,  
New York, NY 10025 

iwu1112@gmail.com 

Guo Wu 362 Benson Ave,  
Meadville, PA 16335-1403 

gwu@allegheny.edu 

Gregory Wright 9501 FM 620,  
Appt. 5202,  
Austin, TX 78726 

GregoryHWright@gmail.com 

Penglin Wang 606 E Countryside Ave,  
Ellensburg, WA 98926 

wangp@cwu.edu 

Wati Walling NIT Nagaland,  
Chumukedima,  
Dimapur,  
Nagaland,  
797 103 

samuelwati@gmail.com 

Andrew Vassar 3229 East Second Street,  
Tulsa, OK 74104 

vassar@nsuok.edu 

Eric Vanden Bussche 2443 Fm 1448 Road Apt. 1301,  
Conroe, TX 77384 

evbchina1997@gmail.com 

Marcy Tanter 1107 PRAIRIE WIND BLVD,  
STEPHENVILLE, TX 76401 

tanter@tarleton.edu 



Harold Tanner 2309 Palamino Ct.,  
Denton, TX 76210 

htanner@unt.edu 

Yanbing Tan 417 New College Dr,  
Apt 5,  
Sewanee, TN 37375 

yatan@sewanee.edu 

Ryan Sun 170 Staglin Court,  
Markham Ontario L6C 0M3 

yugisun@hotmail.com 

George Andrew 
Stuckey 

594 Indian Peaks Trl W,  
Lafayette, CO 80026 

andrewstuckey@me.com 

Kendra Strand 708 9th Avenue Southeast,  
Rochester, MN 55904 

kdst@umich.edu 

Zachary Smith 12 Red Oak Dr.,  
Conway, AR 72034 

zpsmith@gmail.com 

Xia Shi 861 Wee Burn St,  
Sarasota, FL 34243 

xshi@ncf.edu 

Holly Shi 327 Edinburgh Ln.,  
Waco, TX 76712 

HSHI228@GMAIL.COM 

Jade Shen 7786 W Bruno Ave,  
Apt 3,  
St. Louis, MO 63117 

smjlove1987@gmail.com 

John Schneiderwind 1110 Mockingbird Pl,  
Magnolia, AR 71753-2198 

grendelsan@gmail.com 

Jamie Sanchez 303 Piedmont Street,  
Blacksburg, VA 24060 

jns@pobox.com 

Kevin Salfen 4314 Bloomdale,  
San Antonio, TX 78218 

kmsalfen@gmail.com 

Carl Robertson 311 Reinhardt Blvd,  
Georgetown, TX 78626 

robertsc@southwestern.edu 



Steven Riep Brigham Young University,  
ASB, BYU,  
Provo, UT 84602 

steven_riep@byu.edu 

Leah Rasmussen 3008 JFSB, Brigham Young University,  
Department of Comparative Arts and Letters,  
Provo, UT 84602 

my@byu.edu 

Yuko Prefume One Bear Place 97391,  
Waco, TX 76798 

yuko_prefume@baylor.edu 

Karl Poblador 6-N Ace Street, Capitol Hills Golf Subdivision,  
Matandang Balara,  
Quezon,  
1119 METRO MANILA 

kkpoblador@yahoo.com 

Paula Park 201 N Water St,  
201,  
Wichita, KS 67202 

pcpark@wesleyan.edu 

Moises Park 1203 Sironia Trl,  
McGregor, TX 76657 

shiwalogo@yahoo.com 

Nan Ouyang 715 E. Lee St.,  
Apt. 4,  
Tucson, AZ 85719 

nanouyang@email.arizona.edu 

Cetin Oguz 305 Shumate Circle,  
Cleveland, MS 38732 

coguz@deltastate.edu 

Lopita Nath 2650 Thousand Oaks Dr,  
303,  
San Antonio, TX 78232 

nath@uiwtx.edu 

Kazushi Minami 2501 Lake Austin Blvd.,  
Apt. K108,  
Austin, TX 78703 

kazushiminami@utexas.edu 



Alison Miller 10 South St,  
Brunswick, ME 04011 

ajmiller@sewanee.edu 

Daniel L Mabazza UP Department of Geography, 4/F CSSP Faculty 
Ctr,  
UP Campus, Diliman,  
Quezon City,  
1101 METRO MANILA 

dlmabazza@up.edu.ph 

William Ma 1717 SW Park Ave Apt 508,  
Portland, OR 97201-3237 

hotcowma@gmail.com 

Jonathan Ludwig 4599 N Washington St. Apt 3D,  
Stillwater, OK 74075 

drjonathanzludwig@gmail.com 

Qiuyue Lu 811 East Wetmore Rd,  
4305A,  
Tucson, AZ 85719 

vivianalqy@gmail.com 

Jun da Lu 1635 8th Ave,  
Hyatt at Olive 8,  
Seattle, WA 98101-1822 

jundalu@yahoo.com 

Derek Lowrie 3308 Eddy Street, Amarillo, TX 79109,  
Apt D134,  
Amarillo, TX 79109 

derek.lowrie@gmail.com 

Lisa Longenecker 2823 E MLK JR BLVD.,  
APT 2323,  
Austin, TX 78702 

llongenecker11@gmail.com 

Greg Lewis 986 West 4050 South,  
Riverdale, UT 84405 

glewis@weber.edu 

Jooyoun Lee 5915 Mordred Lane,  
Austin, TX 78739 

jooyounlee7@gmail.com 



Scott Langton 3405 Canyon View Court,  
McKinney, TX 75071 

Scottlangton17@hotmail.com 

Melinda Landeck 817 W. Lamar Street,  
Sherman, TX 75092 

melinda.landeck@gmail.com 

KV Consulting 33727 heritage way,  
union city, ca 94587 

jenny.murthy@gmail.com 

Michael Kuehl 2211 New York Ave. #A,  
Austin, TX 78702 

mkuehl@utexas.edu 

Xuening Kong 4291 Chestnut Ridge Rd,  
Apt. 6,  
Amherst, NY 14228 

xueningk@buffalo.edu 

Min Suk Kim 3487 Lake Austin Blvd.,  
Apt C,  
Austin, TX 78703 

kimminsuk@utexas.edu 

Eunhye Kim 1659 Briarcliff Rd.NE,  
#1122-A,  
Atlanta, GA 30306 

gracekim0401@gmail.com 

Hieyeon Keum 2101 KCC Empire River,  
381-16 Hapjeong-dong, Mapo-gu,  
Seoul,  
121-793 

hykeum@gmail.com 

David Jortner 1112 Radisson Dr.,  
Hewitt, TX 76643 

David_Jortner@Baylor.edu 

David Jones 2010 Shadow Ridge,  
Arlington, TX 76006 

txrobotics@mac.com 

David Jones 2010 Shadow Ridge Court,  
Arlington, TX 76006 

txrobotics@mac.com 



Jennifer Johnson 3200 Saint Germain Dr,  
McKinney, TX 75070-4728 

jennifer.tj.cooper@gmail.com 

Larissa Jesanis 2475 Robb Dr,  
Apt 236,  
Reno, NV 89523-2811 

larissa.jesanis@berkeley.edu 

Kayla Jenkins 1243 S. Arcadia Ave,  
Springfield, MO 65804 

kaylajsquared2911@gmail.com 

Casey James 5610 Shady Lane,  
Amarillo, TX 79109 

clj5610@gmail.com 

Lichien Hung 116,  
臺北文山,  
興隆路四段 82號 3樓 

lichien3@gmail.com 

David Hull 529 Cannon St,  
Chestertown, MD 21620 

dhull3@washcoll.edu 

James Hudson 506 Longview Road,  
G,  
Knoxville, TN 37919 

jjhhisgrad@utexas.edu 

Robert Hoppens 1114 Lexington Circle,  
Apt. D,  
Edinburg, TX 78539 

bobhopp@hotmail.com 

Yoshiko Higurashi 2472 Indigo Drive,  
El Cajon, CA 92019 

yhigurashi@mail.sdsu.edu 

Kaoru Hayashi 1271 Sadler Drive,  
Apt. 7308,  
San Marcos, TX 78666 

khkaoru@aol.com 

David Harris 1025 S. Donaghey Ave.,  
Apt 613,  
Conway, AR 72034 

davidharris93@gmail.com 



Patrick Grainger 1000 Hillcrest Dr,  
Longview, TX 75601 

patrickgrainger@hotmail.com 

Charlotte Giles 2004 Payne Ave,  
Unit b,  
Austin, TX 78757 

charlottegiles88@gmail.com 

Yoshiko Fujii 8917 Old Lampasas Trail,  
Unit 26,  
Austin, TX 78750 

yokkofujii@gmail.com 

Adam Frank 22 Forrest Lane,  
Conway, AR 72034 

afrank@uca.edu 

Stephen Field 1 Trinity Pl,  
San Antonio, TX 78212 

sfield@trinity.edu 

Lujing Eisenman 6805 DAUGHERTY ST,  
AUSTIN, TX 78757-2323 

lujing.ma@gmail.com 

Alessandro Easthope 1070 denver street 440 east,  
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 

alessandroeasthope@gmail.com 

Daniel Dillon 1114 Camino La Costa,  
3086,  
Austin, TX 78752 

ddillon154@utexas.edu 

Laurie Jean Dickmeyer 1707 Cervantes Court,  
Irvine, CA 92617 

laurie.dickmeyer@gmail.com 

Sillc Department 1512 E First St,  
Dpt of East Asian Studies,  
Tucson, AZ 85721 

COH-sillc-
mailbox@email.arizona.edu 

Thomas Cox 25714 Overlake Drive,  
Spring, TX 77380 

thc001@shsu.edu 

Brady Cox 649 1/2 E North 16th St.,  
Abilene, TX 79601 

bkc10c@acu.edu 



Paul Clark WTAMU Box 60742,  
Canyon, TX 79016 

pclark@mail.wtamu.edu 

Dusty Clark 10851 W Montfair BLVD,  
APT 3308,  
Spring, TX 77382 

dc.jinchenyang@gmail.com 

Yu Chih Chou 675 E. 43rd Ave,  
Eugene, OR 97405 

claychou@gmail.com 

Jing Chen 2250 Holly Hall St Apt 242,  
Houston, TX 77054 

cjgirl1984@gmail.com 

I-Hsiao Chen 13340 NW Keeton Park Ln,  
Portland, OR 97229 

ichenwes@gmail.com 

Ka Yee Chan 7009 Bandy Road,  
Richmond, VA 23229 

jchan@richmond.edu 

Aryendra Chakravartty 4704 North University Drive,  
Apt # 621,  
Nacogdoches, TX 75965 

chakravaa@sfasu.edu 

Suparna Chakraborty 4704 North University Drive,  
Apt 621,  
Nacogdoches, TX 75965 

suparna.history@gmail.com 

Shane Barter 1 UNIVERSITY DRIVE,  
ALISO VIEJO, CA 92656 

sbarter@soka.edu 

John Barnett 500 River Bend Ct,  
Lawrence, KS 66044 

jbarnet1@emporia.edu 

Daniel Barish Department of History Baylor University,  
One Bear Place #97306,  
Waco, TX 76798-7306 

daniel_barish@baylor.edu 

Zachary Adamz 17413 Toyahville Trail,  
Round Rock, TX 78664 

zmadamz@utexas.edu 



 


